Union City

Community & Recreation Services
www.unioncity.org

Authorized On: 01/31/2019 11:26 AM

PERMIT #10541

NOTE: Rental

Permit Holder

Bay Area Korean Baseball
Association 510-471-3232

24 Union Square UCcares@unioncity.org
#540 http://www.unioncity.org/crs
Union City, CA 94587

Location

Town Estates Park
2438 Andover Drive
Union City, CA 94587

Authorized Agent
Maynard Estrellado

RESERVATIONS

Location Facility Date Time Hours Estimate

Town Estates Park < iayama 90 Sat, Feb 23rd 2019 09:00 AM-12:00 3.00 $63.00
Diamond PM

Town Estates Park  Kayama 90 Sat, Feb 23rd 2019 01:00 PM-04:00 3.00 $63.00
Diamond PM

Town Estates Park  iayama 90 Sat, Mar 2nd 2019 09:00 AM-12:00 3.00 $63.00
Diamond PM

Town Estates Park < iayama 90 Sat, Mar 2nd 2019 01:00 PM-04:00 3.00 $63.00
Diamond PM

Town Estates Park  ayama 90 Sat, Mar 9th 2019 09:00 AM-12:00 3.00 $63.00
Diamond PM

Town Estates Park  ayama 90 Sat, Mar 9th 2019 01:00 PM-04:00 3.00 $63.00
Diamond PM

Town Estates Park < iayama 90 Sat, Mar 16th 2019 09:00 AM-12:00 3.00 $63.00
Diamond PM

Town Estates Park  Ktayama 90 Sat, Mar 16th 2019 01:00 PM-04:00 3.00 $63.00
Diamond PM

Town Estates Park  ayama 90 Sat, Mar 23rd 2019 09:00 AM-12:00 3.00 $63.00
Diamond PM

Town Estates Park < iayama 90 Sat, Mar 23rd 2019 01:00 PM-04:00 3.00 $63.00
Diamond PM

Town Estates Park  tayama 90 Sat, Mar 30th 2019 09:00 AM-12:00 3.00 $63.00
Diamond PM

Town Estates Park  ayama 90 Sat, Mar 30th 2019 01:00 PM-04:00 3.00 $63.00
Diamond PM

Town Estates Park  ayama 90 Sat, Apr 6th 2019 09:00 AM-12:00 3.00 $63.00
Diamond PM

Union City Community & Recreation Services

Facility Rental Permit PERMIT #10541

Page 1 Customer Initials:




Location

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

CHARGES
LOCATION

Town Estates Park

Union City Community & Recreation Services

Facility Rental Permit

Facility

Kitayama 90’
Diamond

Kitayama 90’
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90’
Diamond

Kitayama 90’
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90’
Diamond

Kitayama 90’
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90’
Diamond

Kitayama 90’
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90’
Diamond

Kitayama 90’
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90’
Diamond

Kitayama 90’
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Addons

FACILITY

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Date

Sat, Apr 6th 2019

Sat, Apr 13th 2019

Sat, Apr 13th 2019

Sat, Apr 20th 2019

Sat, Apr 20th 2019

Sat, Apr 27th 2019

Sat, Apr 27th 2019

Sat, May 4th 2019

Sat, May 4th 2019

Sat, May 11th 2019

Sat, May 11th 2019

Sat, May 18th 2019

Sat, May 18th 2019

Sat, May 25th 2019

Sat, May 25th 2019

Sat, Jun 1st 2019

Sat, Jun 1st 2019

Sat, Jun 8th 2019

Sat, Jun 8th 2019

BF Park Monitor Fee 100-
499 hours

Addons Total

DESCRIPTION

Feb 23, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00
PM

PERMIT #10541

Page 2

Time
01:00 PM-04:00
PM

09:00 AM-12:00
PM

01:00 PM-04:00
PM

09:00 AM-12:00
PM

01:00 PM-04:00
PM

09:00 AM-12:00
PM

01:00 PM-04:00
PM

09:00 AM-12:00
PM

01:00 PM-04:00
PM

09:00 AM-12:00
PM

01:00 PM-04:00
PM

09:00 AM-12:00
PM

01:00 PM-04:00
PM

09:00 AM-12:00
PM

01:00 PM-04:00
PM

09:00 AM-12:00
PM

01:00 PM-04:00
PM

09:00 AM-12:00
PM

01:00 PM-04:00
PM

TOTAL

$63.00

Hours

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

TOTAL:

Estimate

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$300.00

$300.00
$2,316.00

PAID BALANCE DUE

$0.00

Customer Initials:

$63.00




LOCATION

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

FACILITY

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90’
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90’
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Union City Community & Recreation Services
Facility Rental Permit

DESCRIPTION

Feb 23, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

Mar 2, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM

Mar 2, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

Mar 9, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM

Mar 9, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

Mar 16, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00
PM

Mar 16, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

Mar 23, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00
PM

Mar 23, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

Mar 30, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00
PM

Mar 30, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

Apr 6, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM

Apr 6, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

Apr 13, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM

Apr 13, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

Apr 20, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM

Apr 20, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

Apr 27, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM

Apr 27, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

May 4, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM

May 4, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

May 11, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00
PM

May 11, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

PERMIT #10541 Page 3

TOTAL PAID BALANCE DUE

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

$63.00 $0.00

Customer Initials:

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00




LOCATION

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Town Estates Park

Union City Community & Recreation Services

Facility Rental Permit

FACILITY

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90’
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90’
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

Kitayama 90'
Diamond

DESCRIPTION

May 18, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00
PM

May 18, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

May 25, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00
PM

May 25, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

Jun 1, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM

Jun 1, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

Jun 8, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM

Jun 8, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

BF Park Monitor Fee 100-499
hours

TOTAL:

PERMIT #10541

Page 4

TOTAL

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$300.00

$2,316.00

PAID BALANCE DUE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Customer Initials:

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$63.00

$300.00

$2,316.00




