

## **PERMIT #10541**

## NOTE: Rental

Location Town Estates Park 2438 Andover Drive Union City, CA 94587 Permit Holder Bay Area Korean Baseball Association 24 Union Square #540 Union City, CA 94587

## Authorized On: 01/31/2019 11:26 AM

Authorized Agent Maynard Estrellado 510-471-3232 UCcares@unioncity.org http://www.unioncity.org/crs

## RESERVATIONS

Location	Facility	Date	Time	Hours	Estimate
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Feb 23rd 2019	09:00 AM-12:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Feb 23rd 2019	01:00 PM-04:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Mar 2nd 2019	09:00 AM-12:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Mar 2nd 2019	01:00 PM-04:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Mar 9th 2019	09:00 AM-12:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Mar 9th 2019	01:00 PM-04:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Mar 16th 2019	09:00 AM-12:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Mar 16th 2019	01:00 PM-04:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Mar 23rd 2019	09:00 AM-12:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Mar 23rd 2019	01:00 PM-04:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Mar 30th 2019	09:00 AM-12:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Mar 30th 2019	01:00 PM-04:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Apr 6th 2019	09:00 AM-12:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00

PERMIT #10541

Location	Facility	Date	Time	Hours	Estimate
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Apr 6th 2019	01:00 PM-04:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Apr 13th 2019	09:00 AM-12:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Apr 13th 2019	01:00 PM-04:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Apr 20th 2019	09:00 AM-12:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Apr 20th 2019	01:00 PM-04:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Apr 27th 2019	09:00 AM-12:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Apr 27th 2019	01:00 PM-04:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, May 4th 2019	09:00 AM-12:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, May 4th 2019	01:00 PM-04:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, May 11th 2019	09:00 AM-12:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, May 11th 2019	01:00 PM-04:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, May 18th 2019	09:00 AM-12:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, May 18th 2019	01:00 PM-04:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, May 25th 2019	09:00 AM-12:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, May 25th 2019	01:00 PM-04:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Jun 1st 2019	09:00 AM-12:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Jun 1st 2019	01:00 PM-04:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Jun 8th 2019	09:00 AM-12:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Sat, Jun 8th 2019	01:00 PM-04:00 PM	3.00	\$63.00
	Addons	BF Park Monitor Fee 100- 499 hours			\$300.00
		Addons Total			\$300.00
				TOTAL:	\$2,316.00
CHARGES					
LOCATION	FACILITY	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL	PAID	BALANCE DUE
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Feb 23, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00

LOCATION	FACILITY	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL	PAID BALA	NCE DUE
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Feb 23, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Mar 2, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Mar 2, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Mar 9, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Mar 9, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Mar 16, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Mar 16, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Mar 23, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Mar 23, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Mar 30, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Mar 30, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Apr 6, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Apr 6, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Apr 13, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Apr 13, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Apr 20, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Apr 20, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Apr 27, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Apr 27, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	May 4, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	May 4, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	May 11, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	May 11, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00

Customer Initials: \_\_\_\_\_

LOCATION	FACILITY	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL	PAID BA	LANCE DUE
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	May 18, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	May 18, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	May 25, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	May 25, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Jun 1, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Jun 1, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Jun 8, 2019 9:00 AM-12:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	Jun 8, 2019 1:00 PM-4:00 PM	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$63.00
Town Estates Park	Kitayama 90' Diamond	BF Park Monitor Fee 100-499 hours	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$300.00
		TOTAL:	\$2,316.00	\$0.00	\$2,316.00